GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4356
ANSWERED ON:06.12.2010

COFFEE EXPORTS
Paranjpe Shri Anand Prakash

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the details of duty on custom and sales tax levied on export of coffee;
(b) whether the Government proposes to reschedule the custom duty in the light of higher exports; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY(SHRIJYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)
a): Presently, no custom duty or sales tax are levied on export of coffee.

b) & c): There is no proposal to reschedule the custom duty on export of coffee.
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